�
67
Digital Temperature Controllers E5GN
Compact, Intelligent Temperature Controllers
� 1/32 DIN sized controller saves panel
space, measures just 100 mm deep
� Accepts thermocouple, platinum RTD,
non-contact temperature sensor, and

� 3-year warranty
��
Ordering Information
Optional communications and event input boards are shown on the following page.
� STANDARD TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS
Size Power Alarm points Output Part number
supply
voltage Thermocouple input Platinum RTD input
1/32 DIN 100 to ––– Relay E5GN-RTC AC100-240 E5GN-RP AC100-240
48(W) x 240 VAC Voltage (for driving SSR) E5GN-QTC AC100-240 E5GN-QP AC100-240
24 (H) x
100(D) mm 1 (See Note 1) Relay E5GN-R1TC AC100-240 E5GN-R1P AC100-240100(D) mm
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5GN-Q1TC AC100-240 E5GN-Q1P AC100-240
24 V ––– Relay E5GN-RTC AC/DC24 E5GN-RP AC/DC24
AC/DC Voltage (for driving SSR) E5GN-QTC AC/DC24 E5GN-QP AC/DC24
1 (See Note 1) Relay E5GN-R1TC AC/DC24 E5GN-R1P AC/DC24
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5GN-Q1TC AC/DC24 E5GN-Q1P AC/DC24
Note: 1. If the heating/cooling function is used, ALM1 will be used for control output; the alarm output will not be available.
2. Control output 2 for heating/cooling control is a relay output
� TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS WITH COMMUNICATIONS
Size Power Communication Output Part number
supply
voltage
type
Thermocouple input Platinum RTD input
1/32 DIN 100 to RS-485 Relay E5GN-R03TC-FLK AC100-240 E5GN-R03P-FLK AC100-240
48(W) x 240 VAC Voltage (for driving SSR) E5GN-Q03TC-FLK AC100-240 E5GN-Q03P-FLK AC100-240
24 (H) x
100(D) mm 24 V Relay E5GN-R03TC-FLK AC/DC24 E5GN-R03P-FLK AC/DC24100(D) mm
AC/DC Voltage (for driving SSR) E5GN-Q03TC-FLK AC/DC24 E5GN-Q03P-FLK AC/DC24
E5GN E5GN